



Access To Loans for Learning Student Loan Corporation
 Student Loan Program Revenue Bonds - 2010-I
 Student Loan Portfolio Characteristics - Quarterly Comparison

Quarter Ended:	31-Dec-18	30-Sep-18	30-Jun-18	31-Mar-18	31-Dec-17	30-Sep-17	30-Jun-17	31-Mar-17
GENERAL INFORMATION								
Aggregate Amount of Eligible Loans Financed	\$ 149,324,731	\$ 154,782,913	\$ 159,713,349	\$ 164,295,894	\$ 170,402,726	\$ 175,838,104	\$ 181,306,564	\$ 187,381,208
Number of Borrowers	9,373	9,796	10,209	10,679	11,163	11,640	12,121	12,604
Average Borrower Indebtedness	\$ 15,931	\$ 15,801	\$ 15,644	\$ 15,385	\$ 15,265	\$ 15,106	\$ 14,958	\$ 14,867
Weighted Average Borrower Interest Rate	5.82%	5.82%	5.80%	5.82%	5.83%	5.83%	5.82%	5.83%
DISTRIBUTION OF PORTFOLIO								
Description	Total	% of Total	Total	% of Total	Total	% of Total	Total	% of Total
Borrower Status								
School	\$ 143,281	0.1%	\$ 246,333	0.2%	\$ 243,315	0.2%	\$ 407,216	0.2%
Grace	202,006	0.1%	181,373	0.1%	184,391	0.1%	38,430	0.0%
Repayment	129,830,956	86.9%	133,997,486	86.3%	137,825,413	86.3%	135,406,801	82.4%
Deferment	8,144,473	5.5%	8,942,726	5.8%	9,254,965	5.8%	10,274,108	6.3%
Forbearance	11,004,015	7.4%	11,414,995	7.4%	12,205,265	7.6%	18,169,338	11.1%
TOTAL	\$ 149,324,731	100%	\$ 154,782,913	100%	\$ 159,713,349	100%	\$ 164,295,894	100%
Months Remaining In Status (Wt. Avg.)								
School	23		16		19		12	
Grace	4		2		4		5	
Repayment	162		165		166		165	
Deferment	14		13		13		18	
Forbearance	6		6		3		4	
Repayment Breakdown								
Current	\$ 121,653,069	93.7%	\$ 122,567,182	91.5%	\$ 126,400,261	91.7%	\$ 129,075,896	95.3%
31-60	2,807,793	2.2%	2,765,243	2.1%	6,585,148	4.8%	1,762,329	1.3%
61-90	985,929	0.8%	1,569,358	1.2%	732,833	0.5%	1,249,247	0.9%
91-120	768,091	0.6%	1,696,798	1.3%	801,999	0.6%	807,968	0.6%
121-150	373,630	0.3%	3,141,146	2.3%	865,689	0.6%	602,060	0.4%
151-180	866,450	0.7%	295,497	0.2%	343,137	0.2%	436,320	0.3%
181-270	1,725,247	1.3%	839,548	0.6%	1,087,504	0.8%	1,093,838	0.8%
271+	96,399	0.1%	39,918	0.0%	251,806	0.2%	39,454	0.0%
Default/Claim Filed	554,347	0.4%	1,082,797	0.8%	757,037	0.5%	339,689	0.3%
TOTAL	\$ 129,830,956	100%	\$ 133,997,486	100%	\$ 137,825,413	100%	\$ 135,406,801	100%
Loan Type								
Subsidized Stafford Loans	\$ 22,191,493	14.9%	\$ 23,068,290	14.9%	\$ 23,995,648	15.0%	\$ 24,961,676	15.2%
Unsubsidized Stafford Loans	25,682,488	17.2%	26,552,190	17.2%	27,375,952	17.1%	28,409,577	17.3%
PLUS/SLS Loans	4,737,935	3.2%	4,869,469	3.1%	5,075,728	3.2%	5,399,794	3.3%
GRAD Plus Loans	2,057,908	1.4%	2,090,146	1.4%	2,343,698	1.5%	2,425,871	1.5%
Consolidation Loans	94,654,905	63.4%	98,202,818	63.4%	100,922,322	63.2%	103,098,976	62.8%
TOTAL	\$ 149,324,731	100%	\$ 154,782,913	100%	\$ 159,713,349	100%	\$ 164,295,894	100%
Borrower Interest Rate								
Fixed Rate	\$ 144,478,962	96.8%	\$ 149,817,075	96.8%	\$ 154,538,629	96.8%	\$ 159,223,839	96.9%
Variable Rate	4,845,768	3.2%	4,965,838	3.2%	5,174,720	3.2%	5,072,054	3.1%
TOTAL	\$ 149,324,731	100%	\$ 154,782,913	100%	\$ 159,713,349	100%	\$ 164,295,894	100%
Guarantor								
CSAC (California)	\$ 35,366,367	23.7%	\$ 36,440,660	23.5%	\$ 37,560,926	23.5%	\$ 55,256,032	33.6%
USAF	47,205,267	31.6%	48,662,449	31.4%	50,378,600	31.5%	52,041,884	31.7%
GLHEAC (Wisconsin)	33,468,421	22.4%	35,288,524	22.8%	36,160,915	22.6%	37,051,170	22.6%
NYSHESC (New York)	3,044,153	2.0%	3,145,307	2.0%	3,227,082	2.0%	3,342,522	2.0%
Other Guarantors	30,240,522	20.3%	31,245,973	20.2%	32,385,825	20.3%	16,804,285	10.1%
TOTAL	\$ 149,324,731	100%	\$ 154,782,913	100%	\$ 159,713,349	100%	\$ 164,295,894	100%
School Mix								
4 Year	\$ 51,118,904	34.2%	\$ 52,958,327	34.2%	\$ 69,619,070	43.6%	\$ 73,383,445	44.7%
2 Year	3,400,074	2.3%	3,469,157	2.2%	6,298,562	3.9%	6,754,260	4.1%
Prop. & Vocational	137,180	0.1%	138,723	0.1%	321,445	0.2%	338,458	0.2%
Consolidation	94,668,572	63.4%	98,216,706	63.5%	83,474,272	52.3%	83,819,730	51.0%
TOTAL	\$ 149,324,731	100%	\$ 154,782,913	100%	\$ 159,713,349	100%	\$ 164,295,894	100%
Percentage By Servicer								
NELNET *	\$ 54,182,275	36.3%	\$ 56,938,228	36.8%	\$ 58,769,320	36.8%	\$ 60,313,321	36.7%
NAVIENT	95,142,456	63.7%	97,844,685	63.2%	100,944,029	63.2%	103,982,573	63.3%
TOTAL	\$ 149,324,731	100%	\$ 154,782,913	100%	\$ 159,713,349	100%	\$ 164,295,894	100%

*GL servicing moved to NELNET as 05/31/2018